
division 1 senior

EAST BRIGHTON

EAST BRIGHTON

NOBLE PARK

NOBLE PARK

PARKDALE

CHELTENHAM

BENTLEIGH

BALWYN

BENTLEIGH

BALWYN

ST KILDA CITY

ST KILDA CITY

ST KILDA CITY

EAST BRIGHTON

EAST BRIGHTON

ST PAULS

ST KILDA CITY

ST PAULS

ST PAULS

CHELS. HEIGHTS

EAST BRIGHTON

CHELTENHAM

JOHN BENNETT

CON GOROZIDIS

STEVEN COATS

TONY MORWOOD

DAVID SIME

BRAD CLARKE

CON GOROZIDIS

TODD TAVERNA

CON GOROZIDIS

ANTHONY STROUD

JUSTIN PAUL

JUSTIN PAUL

ADRIAN NEWMAN

MARK JAMIESON

MARCUS WILSON

TRAVIS RIDGWAY

DAN CASSET

LUKE JAMES

TRAVIS RIDGWAY

PHIL SMITH

DEAN FRANCIS

CHRIS GRAHAM

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998




1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

118

67

104

62

63

55

98

98

68

61

75

72

73

65

56

62

104

87

113

70

63

50

72

80

65

64

71

53

52

ST PAULS

DINGLEY

EAST MALVERN

DINGLEY

DINGLEY

ST PAULS

DINGLEY

ST KILDA CITY

ST.PAULS MCK

LUKE JAMES

DEAN FRANCIS

MARK RYAN

CALHAN McQUEEN

CALHAN McQUEEN

STEPHEN MULLER

DANIEL FARMER

AARON EDWARDS

STEPHEN MULLER

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2021

2022

LEADING GOALKICKERS
YEAR GOALSPLAYER CLUB YEAR GOALSPLAYER CLUB


